Young Israel of the Main Line

Rabbi Avraham Steinberg

Shabbos Davening Times and Announcements

Parshas Lech-Lecha
October 11-12, 2013

Shabbos Davening Times
Candle lighting:
Mincha-Friday:
Tzais—Friday:

Sof Zman Krias Shema:

Parsha Shiur:

Sefer Tehillim with the Malbim’s Commentary:
Shacharis:

Mincha followed by Chabura:

Maariv:

6:09pm
6:09pm
7:12pm

9:57am
7:50am
8:15am
8:45am
6:05pm
7:10pm
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Next Week Davening Times

Sunday:

Monday:

Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday:

Shabbos Candle lighting:

7:15am & 8:00am / 6:05pm / 6:34pm
6:50am / 6:05pm / 6:34pm

6:40am / 6:05pm / 6:33pm

6:40am / 6:05pm / 6:31pm

6:50am / 6:05pm / 6:30pm

6:40am / 5:58pm (Mincha/Maariv)
5:58pm

WYP2 Kiddush this week is being co-sponsored by Rabbi & Dini Steinberg and by Sandy & Margie Bruck for being honored
with Choson Torah and Choson Bereishis on Simchas Torah. Kiddush is also being sponsored by Sid & Susan Laytin to
commemorate the the Jahrzeit of Sid’s father, Meir ben Shlomo.

DMNYY
e Special Shabbos Morning Drasha:

Rav Ovadia Yosef, 9"Nt: An Appreciation,

given by Rabbi Steinberg.

The Weekly Gemora Shiur on the third chapter of Bava Metzia—Perek Hamafkid resumes this week with a special

leadoff shiur by Rabbi Steinberg. This shiur meets weekly between Mincha and Maariv when there is no shul hosted

Seuddah Shlishis.

e The Parsha Shiur is given by Naftali Perlberger.

The Sefer Tehillim with Malbim Shiur is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
The Shabbos Afternoon Medical Halacha Shiur is given by Dr. Daniel Eisenberg.

= Bnos of Bala Cynwyd will begin meeting this Shabbos 3:30pm—4:30pm at LMS.

Upcoming events

YIML Ladies’ Night Out

Cupcake Decorating and Trunk Show by “Honestly Me”
Sunday, October 13, 7:30pm at the Young Israel.
Cost: $20; $15 for new community members.

Sponsorships available.

RSVP: Dahlia Ocken at dahliarrobinson@gmail . com.

Election Day OU Advocacy would like you to remember how important voting numbers are to their efforts, even in off-
season elections. Please remember to vote in the municipal elections on November 5.

Chevra Mishnayos

The Chevra Mishnayos is learning Seder Zeraim with the siyum expected on Shabbos Chanukah.


http://www.yiml.org
dahliarrobinson@gmail.com

