Young Israel of the Main Line

Rabbi Avraham Steinberg

Shabbos Davening Times and Announcements

Parshas Lech-Lecha October 11-12, 2013



פרשת לך לך ח' חשון תשע"ד

Shabbos Davening Times Next Week Davening Times 6.00

Shabbob Bavening Times			Tiene treem Butening Times		
	Candle lighting:	6:09pm	Sunday:	7:15am & 8:00am / 6:05pm / 6:34pm	
	Mincha-Friday:	6:09pm	Monday:	6:50am / 6:05pm / 6:34pm	
	Tzais-Friday:	7:12pm	Tuesday:	6:40am / 6:05pm / 6:33pm	
			Wednesday:	6:40am / 6:05pm / 6:31pm	
	Sof Zman Krias Shema:	9:57am	Thursday:	6:50am / 6:05pm / 6:30pm	
	Parsha Shiur:	7:50am	Friday:	6:40am / 5:58pm (Mincha/Maariv)	
	Sefer Tehillim with the Malbim's Commentary:	8:15am	Shabbos Candle lighting:	5:58pm	
	Shacharis:	8:45am		_	
	Mincha followed by Chabura:	6:05pm			
	Maariv:	7:10pm			

Kiddush this week is being co-sponsored by Rabbi & Dini Steinberg and by Sandy & Margie Bruck for being honored with Choson Torah and Choson Bereishis on Simchas Torah. Kiddush is also being sponsored by Sid & Susan Laytin to commemorate the the Jahrzeit of Sid's father, Meir ben Shlomo.

שעורים

• Special Shabbos Morning Drasha:

Rav Ovadia Yosef, אצ"ל: An Appreciation, given by Rabbi Steinberg.

- The Weekly Gemora Shiur on the third chapter of Bava Metzia—Perek Hamafkid resumes this week with a special leadoff shiur by Rabbi Steinberg. This shiur meets weekly between Mincha and Maariv when there is no shul hosted Seuddah Shlishis.
- The Sefer Tehillim with Malbim Shiur is given by Rabbi Steinberg.
- The Shabbos Afternoon Medical Halacha Shiur is given by Dr. Daniel Eisenberg.
- The Parsha Shiur is given by Naftali Perlberger.
- Bnos of Bala Cynwyd will begin meeting this Shabbos 3:30pm–4:30pm at LMS.

Upcoming events

YIML Ladies' Night Out

Cupcake Decorating and Trunk Show by "Honestly Me"

Sunday, October 13, 7:30pm at the Young Israel.

Cost: \$20; \$15 for new community members.

Sponsorships available.

RSVP: Dahlia Ocken at dahliarrobinson@gmail.com.

Election Day OU Advocacy would like you to remember how important voting numbers are to their efforts, even in offseason elections. Please remember to vote in the municipal elections on November 5th.

The Chevra Mishnayos is learning Seder Zeraim with the siyum expected on Shabbos Chanukah.